Georgia Tech Men’s Cross Country History

NCAA ALL-AMERICANS
Year Individual - Place
1994  Kevin Graham - 32nd
2017 Nahom Solomon - 22nd
NCAA INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS
Year Individual - Place
1993 Ray Raparelli - 62nd
Kevin Graham - 71st
1994  Kevin Graham - 32nd
2003 Kyle Rabbitt - 125th
2007 David Herren - 211th
2017 Nahom Solomon - 22nd
ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICANS
Year Individual
2007 David Herren
Team Honored
2020 Team Honored
2022 Team Honored
NCAA ALL-SOUTH REGION TEAM
Year Individual - Place
1993  Ray Raparelli - 2nd
Kevin Graham - 4th
1994  Kevin Graham - 5th
1995 George Darden - 21st
1997  Phillip Gable - 24th
Brad Mills - 25th
1999 Brad Mills - 15th
2000 Joe Stegall - 21st
2001 JoeyZins - 11th
Kyle Rabbitt - 16th
Phillip Gable - 17th
Neil McDonagh - 18th
2003 Kyle Rabbitt - 4th
2007 David Herren - 11th
2011  D.J. McMillian 25th
2013 Brandon Lasater - 16th
Jeremy Greenwald - 24th
2014  Jeremy Greenwald - 20th
2015 Brandon Lasater - 22nd
2017 Nahom Solomon - 12th
2018 Andrew Kent - 12th
James Cragin - 24th
2022 James Cragin - 22nd
2024 Devin Wade - 21st
NCAA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Year Team Pl. Top Individual - Place
1974 12th N/A
1975 13th C. Kondak - 54th
1976 14th Jim Prolsdorfer - 53rd
1977 16th Alan Thomas
1978 12th Brent Beck
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Dave Alexander - 39th
Dave Alexander - 33rd
Steve Oliver - 40th

Eric Smith - 100th
Randolph Ward - 48th
Larry Head - 26th

Alan Drosky - 51st
Alan Drosky - 32nd
Don Livingston - 49th
Brian Crumbo - 68th
Sam Hooper - 53rd
Shawn Young - 87th
Kevin Graham - 34th
Kevin Graham - 29th
Ray Raparelli - 2nd
Kevin Graham - 5th
George Darden - 21st
Sidney Stegall - 120th
Phillip Gable - 24th
Brad Mills - 29th

Brad Mills - 15th

Joe Stegall - 21st

Joey Zins - 11th

Joe Poliseo - 51st

Kyle Rabbitt - 4th

Neil McDonagh - 35th
Nazar Trilisky - 47th
David Herren - 41st
David Herren - 11th
Nazar Trilisky - 35th
Greg Johnson - 49th
D.J. McMillian - 35th
D.J. McMillian - 25th
Shawn Roberts - 34th
Brandon Lasater - 16th
Jeremy Greenwald - 20th
Brandon Lasater - 22nd
Nahom Solomon - 31st
Nahom Solomon - 12th
Andrew Kent - 12th
Braeden Collins - 24th
James Cragin - 36th
James Cragin - 22nd

J. Higinbotham - 43rd
Devin Wade - 21st

INDIVIDUAL CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS

Year

1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1948

Conf.
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC

Individual
Chick Aldridge
Chick Aldridge
Chick Aldridge
Artie Small
Artie Small
R.W. Smith

TEAM CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS

Year Conference
1935-40 Southeastern Conference
1942 Southeastern Conference
1947 Southeastern Conference
1953 Southeastern Conference
1954 Southeastern Conference
ALL-ACC HONORS
Year Individual - Place
1985  Eric Smith - 9th
1986 Alan Drosky - 8th
1993  Kevin Graham - 2nd

Ray Raparelli - 3rd
1994  Kevin Graham - 3rd
2004 Kyle Rabbitt - 14th
2007 David Herren - 16th
2017 Nahom Solomon - 4th
ACC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Year Team Pl. Top Individual - Place
1979 8th Dudley McGarity - 19th
1980 8th Steve Oliver - 37th
1981 8th Steve Oliver - 18th
1982 Tth Brian Mclntyre - 18th
1983 T7th Eric Smith - 27th
1984 4th Larry Head - 18th
1985 6th Eric Smith - 9th
1986 T7th Alan Drosky - 9th
1987 6th Peter Rea - 19th
1988 6th Peter Rea - 21st
1989 6th T.J. Bultema - 27th
1990 8th Shawn Young - 29th
1991 6th Kevin Graham - 17th
1992 5th Ray Raparelli - 11th
1993 4th Kevin Graham - 2nd
1994 3rd Kevin Graham - 3rd
1995 Tth George Darden - 22nd
1996 8th D. Krummenacker - 26th
1997 Tth Phillip Gable - 27th
1998 Tth Joe Stegall - 18th
1999 6th Brad Mills - 13th
2000 8th Brent Williams - 35th
2001 6th JoeyZins - 17th
2002 9th Brendon Mahoney - 12th
2003 6th Kyle Rabbitt - 11th
2004 8th Kyle Rabbitt - 14th
2005 12th Nazar Trilisky - 57th
2006 11th David Herren - 23rd
2007 11th David Herren - 16th
2008 10th Nazar Trilisky - 37th
2009 8th D.J. McMillian - 46th
2010 10th D.J. McMillian - 43rd
2011 11th D.J. McMillian - 33rd
2012 12th Shawn Roberts - 51st



Georgia Tech Men’s Cross Country History

ACC CHAMPIONSHIPS (CONT.)

2013 9th Brandon Lasater - 35th
2014 10th Jeremy Greenwald - 34th
2015 10th Brandon Lasater - 23rd
2016 8th Nahom Solomon - 36th
2017 8th Nahom Solomon - 4th
2018 11th Braeden Collins - 38th
2019 9th Braeden Collins - 33rd
2020 12th Andrew Kent - 54th
2021 12th James Cragin - 50th
2022 11th James Cragin - 45th
2023 10th John Higinbotham - 46th
2024 12th Devin Wade - 46th



Georgia Tech Women’s Cross Country History

NCAA ALL-AMERICANS
Year Individual - Place
1995 Beth Mallory - 25th
2001 Renee Metivier - 2nd
2020 Nicole Fegans - 12th

NCAA INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS
Year Individual - Place

1995 Beth Mallory - 25th

1996 Beth Mallory - 48th

1998 Becky Megesi - 136th
2022 LizGalarza - 207th

2024  Kate Jortberg - 129th

NCAA TEAM QUALIFIERS
Year Place

2000 31st

2001 26th

2018 28th

2020 20th

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Year Team Pl. Top Individual - Place
2000 31st Renee Metivier - 123rd
2001 26th Renee Metivier - 2nd
2018 28th Hana Herndon - 98th
2020 20th Nicole Fegans - 12th

ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICANS
Year Individual
1989 AnneYlipahkala
1994  Beth Mallory
1995 Beth Mallory
Colleen Stroud
Beth Mallory
Team Honored
Team Honored
Team Honored
Team Honored

1996
2006
2007
2020
2022

NCAA SOUTH REGION CHAMPIONS
Year Individual
2001 Renee Metivier

NCAA ALL-SOUTH REGION TEAM
Year Individual - Place

1988 Karen Hoffman - 10th
1989  AnneYlipahkala - 17th
1990 Tracey Harrell - 16th

1993 Colleen Stroud - 16th
1994  Beth Mallory - 13th

Mary Sullivan - 21st

Beth Mallory - 8th

Colleen Stroud - 11th

1995

1996
1997

1998
1999
2000

2001

2002
2003
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2017
2018

2019

2021
2022

2024

Beth Mallory - 4th

Becky Megesi - 17th
Linda Lisska - 20th
Becky Megesi - 10th
Becky Megesi - 11th
Renee Metivier - 6th
Amy Dock - 10th

Renee Metivier - 1st
Nicole Campbell - 7th
Katie Griffin - 13th

Sara Pardue - 16th

Amy Edwards - 17th

Amy Dock - 15th

Katie Griffin - 22nd
Nisha Kurian - 25th
Elena Linn - 22nd

Elena Linn - 22nd

Mary Kate DuBard - 22nd
Mary Kate DuBard - 22nd
Mary Kate DuBard - 13th
Mary Prouty - 22nd

Amy Ruiz - 15th

Hana Herndon - 22nd
Nicole Fegans - 18th
Nicole Fegans - 11th

Liz Galarza - 8th

Kate Jortberg - 19th
Helena Lindsay - 25th
Kate Jortberg - 13th

NCAA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Year

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Team PI. Top Individual - Place
NS Susan Ingram - 68th
NS Chris Vorpahl - 93rd
12th Bridget Koster - 22nd
7th Bridget Koster - 24th
9th Karen Hoffman - 10th
7th Anne Ylipahkala - 17th
NS Tracey Harrell - 16th
NS Anna Sheffield - 175th
19th Tracey Harrell - 38th
27th Colleen Stroud - 21st
6th Beth Mallory - 13th
8th Beth Mallory - 10th
12th Beth Mallory - 4th

6th Becky Megesi - 17th
9th Becky Megesi - 10th
4th Becky Megesi - 11th
2nd Renee Metivier - 6th
1st Renee Metivier - 1st
7th Amy Dock - 15th

10th Katie Griffin - 22nd
17th Mary Chind - 52nd
9th Nisha Kurian - 33rd

2006 b5th Nisha Kurian - 25th
2007 Tth Elena Linn - 22nd
2008 15th Mary Kate DuBard -22nd
2009 10th Mary Kate DuBard - 22nd
2010 15th Mary Kate DuBard - 13th
2011 17th Mary Kownack - 71st
2012 16th Katie Townsend - 68th
2013 15th Katie Townsend - 72nd
2014 11th Kelly Meyer - 30th
2015 17th Melissa Fairey - 74th
2016 13th Amy Ruiz - 59th
2017 b5th Mary Prouty - 22nd
2018 4th Amy Ruiz - 15th
2019 4th Nicole Fegans - 18th
2021 9th Nicole Fegans - 11th
2022 6th Liz Galarza - 8th
2023 6th Mary Brady - 34th
2024 Tth Kate Jortberg - 13th
ALL-ACC HONORS
Year Individual - Place
1986 Bridget Koster - 6th
1988  Karen Hoffman - 7th
1990 Tracey Harrell - 9th
1992 Tracey Harrell - 6th
1994  Beth Mallory - 6th

Mary Sullivan - 7th
1995 Beth Mallory - 10th
1996 Beth Mallory - 7th
2001 Renee Metivier - 2nd
2018 HanaHerndon - 21st
2019 Niole Fegans - 20th
2020 Nicole Fegans - 9th

Liz Galarza - 13th

Mary Kathryn Knott - 14th

Hannah Petit - 25th
2021 Nicole Fegans - 7th
2022 Helena Lindsay - 24th
ACC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Year Team Pl. Top Individual - Place
1984 8th Susan Ingram - 27th
1985 Tth Chris Vorpahl - 33rd
1986 6th Bridget Koster - 6th
1987 b5th Michele Linihan - 13th
1988 b5th Karen Hoffman - 7th
1989 4th Anne Ylipahkala - 11th
1990 Tth Tracey Harrell - 9th
1991 9th Colleen Stroud - 32nd
1992 Tth Tracey Harrell - 6th
1993 6th Colleen Stroud - 16th
1994 3rd Beth Mallory - 6th
1995 b5th Beth Mallory - 10th
1996 6th Beth Mallory - 7th



Georgia Tech Women’s Cross Country History

ACC CHAMPIONSHIPS (CONT.)

1997 Tth Becky Megesi - 20th
1998 Tth Judy Johnson - 22nd
1999 Tth Becky Megesi - 12th
2000 T7th Amy Dock - 15th

2001 4th Renee Metivier - 2nd
2002 8th Carly Matthews - 41st
2003 8th Katie Griffin - 32nd
2004 10th Mary Chind - 47th

2005 10th Nisha Kurian - 31st
2006 9th Nisha Kurian - 30th
2007 11th Elena Linn - 29th

2008 11th Mary Kate DuBard - 31st
2009 11th Mary Kate DuBard - 46th
2010 10th Mary Kate DuBard - 23rd
2011 11th Mary Kownack - 61st
2012 12th Katie Townsend - 46th
2013 12th Katie Townsend - 65th
2014 11th Kelly Meyer - 44th

2015 14th Hayley Keadey - 61st
2016 14th Amy Ruiz - 45th

2017 12th Mary Prouty - 28th
2018 Tth Hana Herndon - 21st
2019 10th Nicole Fegans - 20th
2020 2nd Nicole Fegans - 9th
2021 8th Nicole Fegans - 7th
2022 10th Helena Lindsay - 24th
2023 9th Mary Brady - 35th

2024 12th Katy Earwood - 40th



